Election: 2017 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 33480

Ballots Cast: 7362

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: LINCOLN(Voter Turnout: 18% - Total Registered Voters: 297)

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR LINCOLN TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Donald Nelson (IND) 49 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK LINCOLN TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Kenneth L. Eichholz (IND) 49 100

Contest: HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER LINCOLN TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Mark Bocker (IND) 50 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES LINCOLN TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
William Meyers (IND) 47 25.41
Randall Ocken (IND) 47 25.41
Gregory A. Broshous (IND) 46 24.86
Lee F. Black (IND) 45 24.32

Contest: MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR LINCOLN & MARYLAND TOWNSHIPS

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION FORRESTVILLE VALLEY

pagel1l/4



Candidate Name

Joel Ludwig (NON)
Robert DeVries (NON)
William P. Braker (NON)
Jeff Becker (NON)

No Candidate (NON)

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION FORRESTVILLE VALLEY

Candidate Name

Joel Ludwig (NON)
Robert DeVries (NON)
William P. Braker (NON)
Jeff Becker (NON)

No Candidate (NON)

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON CUSD NO. 220

Candidate Name
Michael Guzman (NON)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
Corey J. Buck (NON)
Stephanie Haugh (NON)
Bryan Wills (NON)

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON CUSD NO. 220

Candidate Name
Michael Guzman (NON)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
Corey J. Buck (NON)
Stephanie Haugh (NON)
Bryan Wills (NON)

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION POLO CUSD NO. 222

Candidate Name

David Bucher (NON)

Matt Mekeel (NON)

V. Robert Cassens (NON)
Justin Brown (NON)
Kellie O'Leary Call (NON)

Total Votes
18

14

13

12

0

Total Votes
18

14

13

12

0

Total Votes

OO OoOOoOOo

Total Votes

O OO oo

Total Votes
25
24
23
23
19

Vote %
31.58
24.56
22.81
21.05
0

Vote %
31.58
24.56
22.81
21.05
0

Vote %

oNeoNoNoNe

Vote %

O O OoOoOo

Vote %
21.93
21.05
20.18
20.18
16.67

page2/4



Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION POLO CUSD NO. 222

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
David Bucher (NON) 25 21.93
Matt Mekeel (NON) 24 21.05
V. Robert Cassens (NON) 23 20.18
Justin Brown (NON) 23 20.18
Kellie O'Leary Call (NON) 19 16.67

Contest: TRUSTEES ILLINOIS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #519

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pennie Groezinger (NON) 15 32.61
Douglas Block (NON) 12 26.09
Steven Jennings (NON) 12 26.09
Joe M. Kanosky (NON) 7 15.22

Contest: TRUSTEES SAUK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #506

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Lisa Wiersema (NON) 23 50
Margaret Tyne (NON) 23 50

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE, OGLE AND

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Thomas Brooks (NON) 42 33.33
Connie Shannon (NON) 29 23.02
Kyran Wagenecht (NON) 28 22.22
Jerry Norman (NON) 27 21.43

Contest: TRUSTEE MT. MORRIS FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Stanley D. Ballard (NON) 0 0
Darline K. Beard (NON) 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEE POLO FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

page 3/4



Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Dustin Finkle (NON) 28 52.83
Lon Feary (NON) 25 47.17

page 4/4


http://www.tcpdf.org

