**Election: 2017 Consolidated Election** 

Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 33480

Ballots Cast: 7362 Voter Turnout: 22% Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: LINCOLN(Voter Turnout: 18% - Total Registered Voters: 297)

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR LINCOLN TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Donald Nelson (IND) 49 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK LINCOLN TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Kenneth L. Eichholz (IND) 49 100

Contest: HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER LINCOLN TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Mark Bocker (IND) 50 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES LINCOLN TOWNSHIP

Candidate NameTotal VotesVote %William Meyers (IND)4725.41Randall Ocken (IND)4725.41Gregory A. Broshous (IND)4624.86Lee F. Black (IND)4524.32

Contest: MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR LINCOLN & MARYLAND TOWNSHIPS

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION FORRESTVILLE VALLEY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Joel Ludwig (NON)	18	31.58
Robert DeVries (NON)	14	24.56
William P. Braker (NON)	13	22.81
Jeff Becker (NON)	12	21.05
No Candidate (NON)	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION FORRESTVILLE VALLEY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Joel Ludwig (NON)	18	31.58
Robert DeVries (NON)	14	24.56
William P. Braker (NON)	13	22.81
Jeff Becker (NON)	12	21.05
No Candidate (NON)	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON CUSD NO. 220

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0
Corey J. Buck (NON)	0	0
Stephanie Haugh (NON)	0	0
Bryan Wills (NON)	0	0
Michael Guzman (NON)	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON CUSD NO. 220

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0
Corey J. Buck (NON)	0	0
Stephanie Haugh (NON)	0	0
Bryan Wills (NON)	0	0
Michael Guzman (NON)	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION POLO CUSD NO. 222

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
David Bucher (NON)	25	21.93
Matt Mekeel (NON)	24	21.05
V. Robert Cassens (NON)	23	20.18
Justin Brown (NON)	23	20.18
Kellie O'Leary Call (NON)	19	16.67

### Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION POLO CUSD NO. 222

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
David Bucher (NON)	25	21.93
Matt Mekeel (NON)	24	21.05
V. Robert Cassens (NON)	23	20.18
Justin Brown (NON)	23	20.18
Kellie O'Leary Call (NON)	19	16.67

## Contest: TRUSTEES ILLINOIS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #519

### Contest: TRUSTEES SAUK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #506

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Lisa Wiersema (NON)	23	50
Margaret Tyne (NON)	23	50

## Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE, OGLE AND

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Thomas Brooks (NON)	42	33.33
Connie Shannon (NON)	29	23.02
Kyran Wagenecht (NON)	28	22.22
Jerry Norman (NON)	27	21.43

# Contest: TRUSTEE MT. MORRIS FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Stanley D. Ballard (NON)	0	0
Darline K. Beard (NON)	0	0

Contest: TRUSTEE POLO FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Dustin Finkle (NON)	28	52.83
Lon Feary (NON)	25	47.17